Seattle United Tango BOO

Seattle United

Venues played:

Seattle, WA Challenger Div 1 Cup U12 <
BOO total strength=1236 Starfire Spring Classic BU13
attack=5.66 defense=3.63 Nike Crossfire Challenge Gold U13
fall league = RCL B0OO Div 1, Spr RCL BOO Div.  Puma Pacific Coast Challenge Premier U13 ~
alt names used: RCL B0OO Div 1 -
Seattle United Tango B0OO Spr RCL B0O Div 1
Seattle United Tango WYS Championship BOO 5
Seattle United BOO Tango = 7 °
Seattle United Tango [B0OO]
SEATTLE UNITED B0OO TANGO (WA)
11 Seattle United BOO Tango 3
2013 Seattle United BOO Tango B
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Seattle United Tango B0OO
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.
© Above 0 indicates better than expected
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© Below 0 indicates poorer than gxpected —o— Attack —— Defense
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date
2014-04-26
2014-04-12
2014-03-30
2014-03-29
2014-03-15
2014-03-08
2014-03-01
2014-02-22
2014-02-08
2014-02-01
2014-01-26
2013-11-23
2013-11-16
2013-11-10
2013-11-09
2013-11-02
2013-10-27
2013-10-26
2013-10-19
2013-10-13
2013-09-28
2013-09-22
2013-09-21
2013-09-15
2013-09-07
2013-08-24
2013-08-24
2013-08-23

home
FC Alliance A B0O
Seattle United Copa B0OO
Seattle United Tango B0O
Seattle United Tango BOO
WPFC Black BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO
Seattle United Tango B0O
Seattle United Tango B0O
WA Rush B0O
Crossfire Premier A BOO
Eastside FC Red BOO
Seattle United Tango B0O
Crossfire Premier B BOO
Seattle United Tango B0O
Seattle United Tango B0O
Eastside FC White BOO
FC Alliance A B0OO
Seattle United Tango B0O
Eastside FC Red B0O
Seattle United Tango B0O
Seattle United Tango BOO
Seattle United Copa B0O
Crossfire Premier A BOO
Seattle United Tango B0O

WPFC Black BOO

Central City Breakers FC Azaad 2001B

Seattle United Tango BOO

Seattle United Tango B0O

3
2

away
Seattle United Tango BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO
SSC Shadow A B0OO
Crossfire Premier C BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO
WPFC White BOO
Seattle United Copa B0O
FC Alliance A BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO
Eastside FC Red B0O
Seattle United Tango BOO
FC Alliance A BOO
WPFC Black BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO
Crossfire Premier A BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO
Eastside FC White BOO
Crossfire Premier B BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO
Seattle United Copa B0OO
Seattle United Tango BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO
WPFC White BOO
WA Rush B00

1
4

venue
WYS Championship BOO
WYS Championship BOO
WYS Championship BOO
WYS Championship BOO
Spr RCL B0O Div 1
Spr RCL B0O Div 1
Spr RCL B0O Div 1
Spr RCL B0O Div 1
Spr RCL B0O Div 1
Spr RCL B0O Div 1
Spr RCL B0O Div 1
RCL B0O Div 1
RCL B0O Div 1
RCL B0O Div 1
RCL B0O Div 1
RCL B0O Div 1
RCL B0O Div 1
RCL B0O Div 1
RCL B0O Div 1
RCL B0O Div 1
RCL B0O Div 1
RCL B0O Div 1
RCL B0O Div 1
RCL B0O Div 1

RCL B0O Div 1

Puma Pacific Coast Challenge Premier U13
Puma Pacific Coast Challenge Premier U13

Puma Pacific Coast Challenge Premier U13

pred.home
231
3.60
2.86
3.18
2.03
1.29
0.39
0.90
1.76
2.61
2.66
0.92
0.96
0.90
0.72
0.59
231
0.72
2.66
2.44
2.78
3.60
2.61
0.39
2.03
1.39
1.29
1.29

pred.away
0.90
0.39
1.66
0.61
0.72
0.78
3.60
2.31
1.29
0.72
0.92
2.66
2.78
2.31
2.03
2.44
0.90
2.61
0.92
0.59
0.96
0.39
0.72
3.60
0.72
0.73
0.78
1.76
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955

334

10

date
2013-07-21
2013-07-21
2013-07-20
2013-06-16
2013-06-16
2013-06-16
2013-06-15
2013-06-14
2013-05-05
2013-05-04
2013-04-20

home
Seattle United Tango BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO
Central City Breakers FC Azaad 2001B

Seattle United Tango BOO

Kent United Green BOO

Pumas-Mossyrock B0OO

Nortac Colibri BOO

Seattle United Tango BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO
Highline Premier Blue BOO

Seattle United Tango BOO

away
Crossfire Premier B BOO
SSC Shadow A B0OO
Seattle United Tango BOO
FWFC White BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO
Nortac Cosmos B0OO
WPFC White BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO

Nortac Colibri BOO
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venue
Nike Crossfire Challenge Gold U13
Nike Crossfire Challenge Gold U13
Nike Crossfire Challenge Gold U13
Starfire Spring Classic BU13
Starfire Spring Classic BU13
Starfire Spring Classic BU13
Starfire Spring Classic BU13
Starfire Spring Classic BU13
Challenger Div 1 Cup U12
Challenger Div 1 Cup U12

Challenger Div 1 Cup U12

pred.home
2.78
2.86
1.39
16.04
0.53
0.72
0.93
2.21
1.29
0.42
2.89

pred.away
0.96
1.66
0.73
0.16
4.44
7.12
2.89
1.13
0.78
6.19
0.93



